

A) L atoli Hat to Rungsa

B) Construction of Rec Bridge Span 3x 21.75m (with Approach 100m) at ch-100m. MMGSY S-C

(ii) Construction of

Measurement Book

Rec 160m) a Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Bridge span 3x 21.75m (3 cells) with Approach ch. 500m.

BALSI

DIVISION

AMOUR

MB-1369
SUB-DIVISION

Signmy Contractors and Engineering Pvt Ltd.

MMGSY (SC)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of RCC Box Bridge				
	3 x 8.0m x 5.80m with 100m				
	approach road in Lalitala				
	Hab. to Rangraija under				
	MMCSY (SC) - PART B'				
Agency -	Sunny Contractor and Engineers				
	Pvt Ltd.				
Ag. No. -	865BD of 2020-21				
Ag. value -	₹ 1,52,07,880.00 (Construction)				
Date of start -	24-12-2020				
Date of completion -	23-12-2021				
Date of measurement -	NIL				

ABSTRACT OF COST

$\frac{1}{80}$	Exc in excavation in				
	fdm. - E/I				
	Qty vide page 35 of TMB				
	1163.58 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³ -		₹	342942200	
$\frac{2}{81}$	Providing PCC M15 in levelly				
	Course - E/I				
	Qty vide page 35 of TMB				
	51.59 m ³ @ 598.13/m ³ -		₹	308567200	
$\frac{3}{82}$	Providing RCC M30 in				
	Sub/s - E/I				
	Qty vide page 35 of TMB				
	(i) up to 5m thick				
	404.64 m ³ @ 6886.19/m ³ -		₹	278642800	
$\frac{4}{83}$	S/F/F HYSD steel bar				
	In Sub/s - E/I				

₹ 34,37,937.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 106	Cont				
	Qty vide page 38 of TMB				
	314.63 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³			h	55645=0
23 106	Cont. of CSB				
	grade 1 - E1				
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB				
	82.62 m ³ @ 2863.96/m ³			h	236620=0
24 107	Providing WBM Cr III				
	- - E12				
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB				
	28.69 m ³ @ 3465.23/m ³			h	99417=0
25 108	Providing Primer coat				
	- - E12				
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB				
	382.50 m ² @ 43.79/m ²			h	16750=0
26 109	Providing tack coat				
	- - E12				
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB				
	382.50 m ² @ 15.05/m ²			h	5757=0
29 110	Providing 20mm MS				
	type B' - E11				
	Qty vide page 39 of TMB				
	382.50 m ² @ 198.21/m ²			h	75815=0
30					
				h	12843458=0
	Add GST 12% -			h	1541215=00(+)
	Add L. Cent 1% -			h	128435=00
	Add S.F. -			h	77,000=0
				h	1,45,90108=00

[illegible]